



भारत सरकार/ Government of India श्रम एवं रोजगार मंत्रालय/ Ministry of Labour and Employment खान सुरक्षा महानिदेशालय/Directorate General of Mines Safety



No. N-12013/08/2022/S&T(HQ)/ 5つ34

Dhanbad, Dated 10 /09/2024

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

The following DGMS officers have been nominated by the competent authority to attend CLI Expo on "National Seminar on HSE in Mining 2024" at Biswa Bangla Convention Centre, Kolkata on 12.09.2024.

S.No	Name of Officer (Shri.)	Designation	
		DDMS(Mech.), CZ	
2	CH. Laxmi Narayana	DDMS(Elec.), CZ DDMS(Mining), Sitarampur R-01, EZ	
3	Madhu sudan yadav		

-Sd-

(Saifullah Ansari) Director of Mines Safety (S&T), HQ, Dhanbad.

No. N-12013/08/2022/S&T (HQ)/535-Dhanbad, Dated

10 69 2024

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action please.

10/09/2024

- 1. The Dy. Director General of Mines Safety (HQ), DGMS, Dhanbad.
- 2. The Dy. Director General of Mines Safety, Central Zone, DGMS, Dhanbad.
- 3. The Dy. Director General of Mines Safety(Mech.), HQ, DGMS, Dhanbad
- 4. The Dy. Director General of Mines Safety(Elec.), HQ, DGMS, Dhanbad
- 5. The Dy. Director General of Mines Safety (Mining), Eastern Zone, DGMS, Sitarampur.

6. Concerned officer.

(Saifullah Ansari)

Director of Mines Safety (S&T),

HQ, Dhanbad.





भारत सरकार / Government of India श्रम एवं रोजगार मंत्रालय / Ministry of Labour & Employment खान सुरक्षा महानिदेशालय / Directorate General of Mines Safety



No. N-12025/Nominations/2024/S&T (HQ)/533

Dhanbad ,Dated 10 / 09/2024

To

Shri. U.Kumar
Former CMD, NCL & SECL,
Executive President, Indian Coal Forum,
Convener, Core Committee, CLI-2024
Indiancoalforum97@gmail.com

Sub: CLI Expo 2024 conducting "National Seminar on HSE in Mining 2024" at Biswa Bangla Convention Centre, Kolkata on 12.09.2024-Reg

Sir,

This has reference to your e-mail dated 29.08.2024.

The competent authority has nominated the following DGMS officers as delegates to attend the above seminar.

S.No	Name of Officer (Shri.)	Designation	Contact. No
1	K. Sengupta	DDMS(Mech.), CZ.	9704541045
2	CH. LaxmiNarayana	DDMS(Elec.), CZ.	9989595905
3	Madhusudan Yadav	DDMS(Mining), Sitarampur R-01, EZ.	9986271056

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully

(Saifullah Ansari) Director of Mines Safety (S&T),

HQ, Dhanbad.